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 IAAF/South American 10km Road Classic - 10/21/2012 

 Race 1 

 Georgetown 

 Results 
 
  
 Girls 16-20 10000 Meter Run 
========================================================================= 

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

Finals 

  1 Straker, Jevina           18 Guyana                         44:55.00 

  2 Wilson, Dorette           19 Guyana                         45:30.00 

  3 Roberts, Adama            18 Guyana                         45:43.00 

  4 Chapman, Shenika          16 Guyana                         49:32.00 
 
  
 Master Women 35 & Older 10000 Meter Run 
========================================================================= 

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Fortune, Alisha           37 Guyana                         54:39.00 

  2 Phillips, Cyrleen         45 Guyana                         55:56.00 
 
  
 Women 10000 Meter Run 
========================================================================= 

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Nero, Tonya               24 Trinidad & Tobago              38:06.00 

  2 Pascal, Kenisha           25 Grenada AA                     43:10.00 

  3 Scott, Ashanti            28 Guyana                         44:21.00 

  4 Nelson, Dixie-Ann         31 Tobago Falcons                 56:53.00 
 
  
 Boys 16-20 10000 Meter Run 
========================================================================= 

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Giddings, Nathaniel       19 Guyana                         34:33.00 

  2 Barrington, Devaun        19 Guyana                         36:40.00 

  3 Grant, Grivon             17 Guyana                         36:49.00 

  4 Saul, Colvis              17 Guyana                         36:54.00 

  5 Sital, Chavez             19 Guyana                         39:40.00 
 
  
 Master Men 40-55 10000 Meter Run 
========================================================================= 

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Archibald, Ian            52 Guyana                         41:25.00 

  2 McRae, Robert             40 Guyana                         42:11.00 

  3 Harrison, Lindon          43 Guyana                         44:41.00 

  4 Jardine, Joseph           41 Guyana                         47:20.00 
 
  
 Master Men 56 & Older 10000 Meter Run 
========================================================================= 

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Gardner, Llewellyn        58 Guyana                         41:36.00 

  2 Fagundes, Maurice         70 Guyana                         52:02.00 

  3 Henry, Ivelaw             60 Guyana                         58:27.00 
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 Men 10000 Meter Run 
========================================================================= 

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Forde, Cleveland          27 Guyana                         33:35.00 

  2 Hagley, Matthew           26 Trinidad & Tobago              33:38.00 

  3 Jones, Richard            36 Trinidad & Tobago               33:42.00 

  4 Cox, Curtis               46 Tobago Falcons                 33:52.00 

  5 Horatio, Dennis           24 Guyana                         34:48.00 
 
  
 Mixed 10000 Meter Run 
========================================================================= 

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals 

========================================================================= 

  1 Forde, Cleveland         M27 Guyana                         33:35.00 

  2 Hagley, Matthew          M26 Trinidad & Tobago              33:38.00 

  3 Jones, Richard           M36 Trinidad & Tobago              33:42.00 

  4 Cox, Curtis              M46 Tobago Falcons                 33:52.00 

  5 Giddings, Nathaniel      M19 Guyana                         34:33.00 

  6 Horatio, Dennis          M24 Guyana                         34:48.00 

  7 Thomas, Cleveland        M26 Guyana                         35:04.00 

  8 Bentick, Tyshon          M21 Guyana                         35:07.00 

  9 Mendes, Jackson          M31 Brazil                         35:36.00 

 10 Radix, Reon              M22 Grenada AA                     35:54.00 

 11 Barrington, Devaun       M19 Guyana                         36:40.00 

 12 Turner, Elvis            M33 Tobago Falcons                 36:45.00 

 13 Grant, Grivon            M17 Guyana                         36:49.00 

 14 Saul, Colvis             M17 Guyana                         36:54.00 

 15 Missigher, Winston       M24 Guyana                         36:59.00 

 16 Chisholm, Jemoul         M21 Guyana                         37:22.00 

 17 Nero, Tonya              W24 Trinidad & Tobago              38:06.00 

 18 Sital, Chavez            M19 Guyana                         39:40.00 

 19 Josiah, Larry            M31 Guyana                         40:10.00 

 20 Nicholson, Marlon        M16 Guyana                         41:10.00 

 21 Archibald, Ian           M52 Guyana                         41:25.00 

 22 Gardner, Llewellyn       M58 Guyana                         41:36.00 

 23 Belle, Milleroy          M17 Guyana                         42:10.00 

 24 McRae, Robert            M40 Guyana                         42:11.00 

 25 Harripaul, Ravindra      M17 Guyana                         42:12.00 

 26 Melville, Akil           M30 Tobago Falcons                 42:31.00 

 27 Pascal, Kenisha          W25 Grenada AA                     43:10.00 

 28 Greene, Vidal            M16 Guyana                         43:11.00 

 29 Corlette, Orwin          M23 Guyana                         44:12.00 

 30 Scott, Ashanti           W28 Guyana                         44:21.00 

 31 Harrison, Lindon         M43 Guyana                         44:41.00 

 32 Glasgow, Mark            M27 Guyana                         44:52.00 

 33 Burnette, Collis         M16 Guyana                         44:53.00 

 34 Straker, Jevina          W18 Guyana                         44:55.00 

 35 Washington, Terrence     M18 Guyana                         45:23.00 

 36 Wilson, Dorette          W19 Guyana                         45:30.00 

 37 Roberts, Adama           W18 Guyana                         45:43.00 

 38 Thomas, Calvin           M23 Guyana                         46:40.00 

 39 Kaitan, Samuel           M18 Guyana                         47:03.00 

 40 Sattaur, Fiyad           M16 Guyana                         47:06.00 

 41 Jardine, Joseph          M41 Guyana                         47:20.00 

 42 Chapman, Shenika         W16 Guyana                         49:32.00 

 43 Brumell, Silas           M46 Guyana                         50:01.00 

 44 Cummings, Tyrell         M16 Guyana                         51:34.00 

 45 Doris, Toshawn           M18 Guyana                         51:59.00 
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 46 Fagundes, Maurice        M70 Guyana                         52:02.00 

 47 Prescott, Kenneth        M55 Guyana                         52:34.00 

 48 Bacchus, Farhaad         M27 Guyana                         53:42.00 

 49 Fortune, Alisha          W37 Guyana                         54:39.00 

 50 Hazlewood, Dave          M50 Guyana                         55:24.00 

 51 Lachhman, Oajhmall       M54 Guyana                         55:53.00 

 52 Phillips, Cyrleen        W45 Guyana                         55:56.00 

 53 Nelson, Dixie-Ann        W31 Tobago Falcons                 56:53.00 

 54 Samuels, Seon            M18 Guyana                         57:27.00 

 55 Younge, Cassiealne       W16 Guyana                         57:36.00 

 56 Henry, Ivelaw            M60 Guyana                         58:27.00 

 57 Archer, Franklin           M Guyana                       1:04:40.00 

 58 Ochoa, Frederick         M52 Guyana                       1:11:00.00 

 59 Maloney, Hubert          M65 Guyana                       1:11:10.00 

 60 Beccles, Philip          M76 Guyana                       1:33:04.00 
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